2014/15 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

per credit max/sem
UNDERGRADUATE (Arts, Science, Management)
Tuition Fees 280.00 3,500.00
Mandatory Fees 37.00 685.50
Total - Domestic Students 317.00 4,185.50
International Students:
Additional Fees - Undergraduate 260.00 2,340.00
Repatriation Fee (per semester not per credit) 25.00 25.00
Total - International Students 602.00 6,525.50
AFTER-DEGREE (B.Ed.)
Tuition Fees 310.00 3,875.00
Mandatory Fees 37.00 691.50
Total - Domestic Students 347.00 4,566.50
International Students:
Additional Fees - After Degree 260.00 2,340.00
Repatriation Fee (per semester not per credit) 25.00 25.00
Total - International Students 632.00 6,906.50
AFTER-DEGREE (B.Env. Health)
Tuition Fees (July 1/13 to June 30/14) 310.00 3,875.00
Mandatory Fees 37.00 685.50
Total - Domestic Students 347.00 4,560.50
International Students:
Additional Fees - After Degree 260.00 2,340.00
Repatriation Fee (per semester not per credit) 25.00 25.00
Total - International Students 632.00 6,925.50
GRADUATE
Masters Programs: MISSM, MISAM
Tuition Fees 342.00|NO CAP
Mandatory Fees - not eligible for CSA Student Benefits Plan 37.00 385.50
Total - Domestic Students 379.00 385.50
MABCS, Psych Assessment, Environmental Health Practice
Tuition Fees 328.00|NO CAP
Mandatory Fees - not eligible for CSA Student Benefits Plan 37.00 385.50
Total - Domestic Students 365.00 385.50
International Students:
Additional Fees - Masters 260.00 2,340.00
Repatriation Fee (per semester not per credit) 25.00 25.00
Mandatory Fee - CSA Student Benefits Plan 300.00
Total - International Students 650.00 3,050.50
Graduate Certificate Programs - Distance Delivery (Public
Health)
Tuition Fees 328.00
Mandatory Fees (distance delivery course) 23.25
Total - Domestic Students 351.25
International Students:
Additional Fees — Graduate Certificate 260.00
Total - International Students 611.25
CONTINUING EDUCATION (Weekend/Evening)
Tuition Fees 250.00
Mandatory Fees 28.65
Total - Domestic Students 278.65
International Students:
Additional Fees - Weekend/Evenings 260.00
Repatriation Fee (per semester not per credit) 25.00
Total - International Students 563.65
UNIVERSITY RESIDENCE/MEALS
Double Accommodation (includes meal plan*) 3,240.00
Single Accommodation (includes meal plan®) 4,105.00
*$1,475 per semester is allocated to a declining balance meal
card
MANDATORY FEES
Student Association (n/a for Continuing Education or Distance 8.35 75.15
Delivery courses)
Facility Fee 15.00 187.50
CSA Student Benefits Plan (full time students 9cr or more) 300.00
Student Accident Insurance (n/a for Distance Delivery) 0.80 7.20
Athletic Fee (n/a for Distance Delivery) 4.60 41.40
Technology Fee 5.75 51.75
Processing Fee 2.50 22.50
Total Mandatory Fees 37.00 685.50
International Student - repatriation insurance coverage 25.00

B.Ed. Student Association Fees

6.00




